Rukkyz Kitchen

Food F7ons

OO
Naija Food in Luton e |

Pick & Local delivery -
to anywhere in UK EI’T

Scan to Order



Sot

Edikaikong (Mixed meat)
Eforiro (Mixed meat)

Egusi (Mixed meat)

Fisherman Soup

Okra (Seafood)

Okra (Mixed meat)

Oha (Mixed meat)

Onugbu (Mixed meat)

Native Soup (Seafood)

Banga (Mixed meat or Catfish or both)
Ogbono (Mixed meat)

Afang (Mixed meat)

Nsala (Mixed meat or Chicken)

Stews

Assorted Stew

Beef Stew

Chicken Stew

Ayamase Stew (Mixed meat)

Palm Oil Stew (Mixed meat & Dried fish)

2Litres

£60
£55
£55
£80
£70
£55
£60
£60
£80
£60
£55
£60
£60

2 Litres

£50

£55

£60
£70

4 Litres
£115
£110
£7110
£135
£105
£105
£115
£115
£135
£110
£110

£125
£7110

4 Litres

£95

£105

£95

£115
£125



Rice [

Fried Rice (Chicken)

Coconut Fried Rice (Chicken)

Smokey Jollof (Chicken)

Native Rice (Mixed meat, fish & pomo)
Prawn Fried Rice

Banga Rice (Assorted peppered meat)

Proteins

Assorted Sauce
Peppered Gizzard
Peppered Chicken
Gizdodo

Sauced Hake

2Litres
£45
£50
£45
£60

£60

£60

2Litres

£65

4 Litres
£85
£95
£85
£115
£715

£715

4 Litres

£115
£75
£105
£95
£115



Small C|

10 Pes 15Pcs 20 Pcs
Samosa £8 £13 £18
Spring Rolls £9 £14 £19
Meat Pies £20 £35 £40
50 Pcs 100 Pcs 150 Pcs
Puff-Puff £17 £34 £50

Smadll Chops Box | €35

Puff-Puff - 20Pcs

Samosa -  12Pcs Cu Stomise
Spring Rolls - 6 Pcs Dishes are
Stick Meat -  3Pcs We] C Om e

Dipping Sauce - 1Pc
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