



Rukkyz Kitchen

Food Menu

Naija Food in Luton

Pick & Local delivery
to anywhere in UK



Scan to Order

Soups

	2 Litres	4 Litres
Edikaikong (Mixed meat)	£60	£115
Eforiro (Mixed meat)	£55	£110
Egusi (Mixed meat)	£55	£110
Fisherman Soup	£80	£135
Okra (Seafood)	£70	£105
Okra (Mixed meat)	£55	£105
Oha (Mixed meat)	£60	£115
Onugbu (Mixed meat)	£60	£115
Native Soup (Seafood)	£80	£135
Banga (Mixed meat or Catfish or both)	£60	£110
Ogbono (Mixed meat)	£55	£110
Afang (Mixed meat)	£60	£125
Nsala (Mixed meat or Chicken)	£60	£110

Stews

	2 Litres	4 Litres
Assorted Stew	£50	£95
Beef Stew	£55	£105
Chicken Stew	£50	£95
Ayamase Stew (Mixed meat)	£60	£115
Palm Oil Stew (Mixed meat & Dried fish)	£70	£125

Rice Dishes

	2 Litres	4 Litres
Fried Rice (Chicken)	£45	£85
Coconut Fried Rice (Chicken)	£50	£95
Smokey Jollof (Chicken)	£45	£85
Native Rice (Mixed meat, fish & pomo)	£60	£115
Prawn Fried Rice	£60	£115
Banga Rice (Assorted peppered meat)	£60	£115

Proteins

	2 Litres	4 Litres
Assorted Sauce	£65	£115
Peppered Gizzard	£45	£75
Peppered Chicken	£50	£105
Gizdodo	£50	£95
Sauced Hake	£60	£115

Small Chops

	10 Pcs	15 Pcs	20 Pcs
Samosa	£8	£13	£18
Spring Rolls	£9	£14	£19
Meat Pies	£20	£35	£40
Puff-Puff	50 Pcs £17	100 Pcs £34	150 Pcs £50

Small Chops Box

£35

Puff-Puff	- 20 Pcs
Samosa	- 12 Pcs
Spring Rolls	- 6 Pcs
Stick Meat	- 3 Pcs
Dipping Sauce	- 1 Pcs

**Customise
Dishes are
Welcome**